Supply Voltage
	 HS-100	 24 V (AC/DC) to energize relay
(usually from BZ-50)
	 HS-150	 120/277 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Relay Rating
	 HS-100	 SPDT dry contact, 30VDC @1A max
	 HS-150	 120/277 VAC, 50/60 Hz Zero cross
output

WATTSTOPPER CARD KEY SWITCHES
HS-100, HS-150
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
BZ-50	 120-277 VAC to 24 VDC power pack with SPST Relay and 12-24VDC coil
	 ACCESSORIES
HS-FOB-B	 Optional key fob accessory for guest rooms that do not use a card key
HS-FOB-I	 Optional key fob accessory for guest rooms that do not use a card key
HS-FOB-LA	 Optional key fob accessory for guest rooms that do not use a card key
HS-FOB-W	 Optional key fob accessory for guest rooms that do not use a card key
HS-WP-B	 Cover plate for single-gang box
HS-WP-G	 Cover plate for single-gang box
HS-WP-I	 Cover plate for single-gang box
HS-WP-LA	 Cover plate for single-gang box
HS-WP-W	 Cover plate for single-gang box
HS-WPL-I	 Cover plate for three-gang box with decorator switch option; card slot on the left
HS-WPL-LA	 Cover plate for three-gang box with decorator switch option; card slot on the left
HS-WPL-W	 Cover plate for three-gang box with decorator switch option; card slot on the left
HS-WPR-B	 Cover plate for three-gang box with decorator switch option; card slot on the right
HS-WPR-G	 Cover plate for three-gang box with decorator switch option; card slot on the right
HS-WPR-I	 Cover plate for three-gang box with decorator switch option; card slot on the right
HS-WPR-LA	 Cover plate for three-gang box with decorator switch option; card slot on the right
HS-WPR-W	 Cover plate for three-gang box with decorator switch option; card slot on the right
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
HS-100-B	 Black, Low voltage card key SPDT switch (cover plate ordered separately)
HS-100-G	 Gray, Low voltage card key SPDT switch (cover plate ordered seperately)
HS-100-I	 Ivory, Low voltage card key SPDT switch (cover plate ordered seperately)
HS-100-LA	 Light Almond, Low voltage card key SPDT switch (cover plate ordered seperately)
HS-100-W	 White, Low voltage card key SPDT switch (cover plate ordered seperately)
HS-150-B	 Black, Line voltage card key solid state switch (cover plate ordered seperately)
HS-150-G	 Gray, Line voltage card key solid state switch (cover plate ordered seperately)
HS-150-I	 Ivory, Line voltage card key solid state switch (cover plate ordered seperately)
HS-150-LA	 Light Almond, Line voltage card key solid state switch (cover plate ordered seperately)
HS-150-W	 White, Line voltage card key solid state switch (cover plate ordered seperately)
NEW!
685
LIGHTING CONTROLS
LIGHTING CO